SUMMARY

RESULTS

X concept 2

Zavod ¢. 010 Dorastenci 15-16

alovej regaty v jazde na veslarskych trenaz

Place Lane Name
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Senfeldr Jifi /HODN/
Green Quentin /BSVK/
Vaviik Matéj /HODN/
Kobzinek Martin /[HODN/
Latka Tomas /PIES/
Kolinek Marek /HODN/
Berio Matus /BSTU/
Michalik Vita /SLOV/
Stibral Ondfej /PRER/
Richard Szilart /BSVK/
Soukup Matyas /HODN/
MikloSik Martin /SINT/
Simek Peter /BSVK/
Tapusik Tomas /KKKP/
RySavy Matéj /PRER/
Cetkovsky Matyas /HODN/
Martin Vidura /OSTP/
Peter Tarovsky /BSTU/
Kral Michal /UHHR/
Trinacty Jifi /BREC/
Uhrik Jakub /KKKP/
Adamec Filip /PRER/
Liska Michal /PIES/
Jankuj Marek /SINT/
Chmelik Stépan /UHHR/
Chmelik Martin /UHHR/
Brickman Jergus /PIES/
Valek Tomas /BREC/

Finish

6:39.4
6:48.9
6:55.3
6:58.0
7:01.3
7:04.7
7:07.8
7:10.3
7:10.6
7121
7134
7:15.5
7:16.9
7:18.2
7:19.2
7:20.2
7:21.2
7:25.2
7:27.9
7:30.6
7:38.0
7:40.9
7:42.2
7:42.3
7:53.3
7:59.3
8:06.3
8:24.2

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:39.8
1:42.2
1:43.8
1:44.5
1:45.3
1:46.1
1:46.9
1:47.5
1:47.6
1:48.0
1:48.3
1:48.8
1:49.2
1:49.5
1:49.8
1:50.0
1:50.3
1:51.3
1:51.9
1:52.6
1:54.5
1:55.2
1:55.5
1:55.5
1:58.3
1:59.8
2:.01.5
2:06.0
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